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WYY Bthies Commission Y recd
Days late o Ffine -
| —

1. nName and contact information

Vivian Parsons Phone 304-345-4639

‘Nme e e

‘ address 2007 Quarrier Street - B £mail Vivian@ccawv.org B

| City, State Zip Charleston, WV 25311 -

i Z. Reporting penod for which this activity reportis being ﬁted_ -

[ Check Report | Period | Due Date_[ e ' . ,
Tx | 20183 | 9/1/18-12/31/18 | 1/15/2018 - g
= — | T
{ ] m——
| | i | |
I 3. tistall employers/organizations that you represent as a lobbyist Use additional reporting forms if necessary.
! 1 County Commissioners’ Association of WY 3
| 2. —— . T U=

3. 6. —

‘ __ Lobhying a activity summary - if there was no activity of ‘expenditures, | indicate “none.” ) ==
ounty Government issues

' S Expendlmres - B
!f ho expendltures mcludmg campmgn conmbutlons, mark here__ o
I you spent money on any publxc offical, ?mp!oyee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the foilnwmg

| categories per eac each employer you represent. Comp!ete and attach Schedule Ato thv" report. ) l
Ependnure Categoues_ - _Tﬂnpfovm 1 | Employerz -| Empl%r_':f | Employer4_ . Em;ﬂTverS_ _Eﬁﬂer E __?ﬁﬁ_x_pe@'
A Meals and Beverages s __S B S ] $ s s
6 |lodewg % Js R [ T s s s
C | Advertising _IS____ I |+ s s s — Is |
D. Travel $ $ $ B $ $ |
E._'_ﬁtvs__—_ o | s _r$ - s I.§_F-_-_u$_ s Ts ﬂ_
T_. Other Expenses __|___“____“ _} S _| 59 s 15 I E l
G. | Group Expenditures B S 5 (s 5 'S 5
[H. | Campaign Contributions s | LIST LIST AMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. e s Qi
T TE}’}Iof all expenditures ]_5_ s ﬁ - I $ I_S - I 5 _li o

Lif you sponsored or contt ibuted to any group event or shared expenses. fist the total expended in category 5G tmmedlately above. Complete and
| attach a Schedule B for each event.

i 6. Lobbyist certification - Please read and sign below. .

To the bast of my knowledge, the inform n contained hereorraqd on any attached materials is true, conect and complete. | understand thatitis
| a violation of WV Code §68-3-9 to wil @d knowmglv file a fals,;e or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, |
may be fined, sentenced to jail or b ’

~ u_,uu U + YA e | pate: January 2, 2019

| I S

i Lobbyist Signature:




